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 1 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Last start Masters winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M M2/1/2W. Marmara 534331 12/02531M 4P 2P 6P 1PD28/01/2019

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R10, P M2/2/2G. Pickering 534560 32/02165P 4P 1P 4P 2PD17/05/2019

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P M2/1/2G. Pickering 526873 21/01772P 8P 4P 4P 3PD19/10/2018

 4 NO HARDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P M2/2/2L. Simpson 530612 11/01457P 4P 4Y 4Y 1PB22/02/2019

 5 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P M2/1/1G. Pickering 533646 21/01215P 5M 7P 3P 8PD02/05/2019

 6 SALANA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R5, P M2/2/2K. Fuller 537565 11/0917P 2Y 5Y 7P 7YB04/07/2019

 7 EARN THE LOOT 1 Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M M3/1T. Trappett 534758 9/02812M (FEL)P 3M 4M 3PD22/02/2019

 8 JUST TWO Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M M3/2M. Moore 529597 9/02213M 3Y 2Y 3P 3YD17/12/2018

 9 JOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R5, P M3/1J. Macindoe 529814 13/02255P 7P (FEL)P 4P 3PB11/01/2019

 10 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P M3/1G. Pickering 529623 22/01867P 2M 3P 4P 4PD19/01/2019

 11 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M M3/1R. Steel 521392 22/01768M 4M 3M 6M 3MD10/06/2018
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 1 SWEET BEVELY ANN Last start winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01261P 4P 2P 2P 5PB29/11/2021

 2 FRANK CHANA 1 Last start winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Ball 557936 1/01101P 4PD06/04/2021

 3 DOUGIE CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Steel 539597 1/01842P 3P 2P 1P 6PD30/11/2019

 4 GOLDEN ROUGH Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R7, P 5/4N. Dallison 553873 1/01162P 1Y 5P 8P 4PB25/01/2021

 5 FARMOR TWO BEE'S Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R3, P 5/4L. Haaring 559574 1/0971P 6P 3P 5P 8PD29/05/2021

 6 TRALEE JESTER Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/01356P 6P 3P 6P 2PD27/03/2021

 7 FIERY CHANA Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Ryan 557935 1/01327P 3P 3P 5P 5PB06/04/2021

 8 RUBY ON SCOTCH Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Moore 550346 1/01287Y 6P 2P 4P 1YB07/09/2020

 9 INSTIGATE Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Fuller 540262 1/01255P 6P 2Y 3Y 2YB24/12/2019

 10 TANGLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/01175P 3P 8P 1P 5PD25/01/2021

 11 LITTLE MISS ANDO Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Anderson 565572 1/01118P 3P 8P 1PB03/12/2021

 12 OUTSTANDING BILL 1 Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/0995Y (FEL)Y 6P 6P 6PD10/01/2021

 13 VELOCITY JASMINE Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R6, P 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/0877P 4Y 7P 4Y 6PB19/03/2020

 14 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Simpson 560692 1/0827P 6Y 1Y 4P 6PB01/07/2021

 15 WYBONG BOY Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Payton 560859 1/0828P 8P 1YD05/07/2021

 16 KOTAH 1 Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0797P 8P 5Y 4Y 2YD22/06/2019

 17 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/0755P 3Y 6P 8Y 7YB11/02/2021

 18 LACHIE'S SHY Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0725P 4P 6P 8P 8PD30/11/2019
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 1 EARN THE ARREST Last start winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/2T. Trappett 552878 7/62221P 7P 5P 7P 2PD11/09/2020

 2 WINLOCK TILLY 2 Last start winner DUB, 08/07/2023, R12, P 3/1/2V. Pickering 557102 6/52161P 7P 1P 2P 6PB08/02/2021

 3 SHAUN CROUCH Last start placegetter MUS, 08/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. Osborn 546582 11/51932P 8Y 7P 1P 3YD29/05/2020

 4 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542937 12/101838P 6P 7P 6P 1PB24/02/2020

 5 BALI LAVA Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1G. Muller 550282 10/42342P 2P 4P 4P 1PB28/09/2020

 6 AL'S HOLIDAY Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/1D. Hoskins 539598 12/52134P 1P 2Y 8P 1PD30/11/2019
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 1 BALLINA 1 Last start winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2G. Muller 561735 5/42401P 3P 1P 1P 7PD01/07/2021

 2 SMILING OLIVE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Muller 551099 7/62163P 2P 1P 5P 6PD02/08/2020

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/101772P 8P 4P 4P 3PD19/10/2018

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 3 Dropping in grade DUB, 08/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 32/182165P 4P 1P 4P 2PD17/05/2019

 5 TRALEE HANNAH Dropping in grade MUS, 08/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 13/102044P 2P 7P 1P 5PB25/06/2020

 6 TOMORROW Dropping in grade DUB, 10/12/2022, R12, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538098 9/8195(BDN)P 6P 1P 1P 4PB16/10/2019

 7 EARN THE LOOT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M 4/1/1T. Trappett 534758 9/52812M (FEL)P 3M 4M 3PD22/02/2019

 8 SPARTAN QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 547531 8/72135P 3P 1P 2P 4PB17/04/2020

 9 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131867P 2M 3P 4P 4PD19/01/2019
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 1 CITY BOY Last start winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Hand 561322 4/32371P 1P 1P 3P 6PD07/05/2021

 2 BILLY BUSH Last start winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Bush 553137 4/12051P 2P 4Y 2P 4PD01/01/2021

 3 LEO'S FANTASY Last start winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Farley 562343 2/11901P 2P 2P 1P (FEL)PD24/08/2021

 4 FRANK CHANA 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Ball 557936 1/01101P 4PD06/04/2021

 5 JOSIE HOOK Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Wakem 561304 4/32222P 2P 2P 7P 1PB16/04/2021

 6 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/22102P 3P 3P 2P 8PB19/05/2021

 7 INTRUDER Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Ryan 557545 2/12013P 4P 3P 1P 1PD31/01/2021

 8 THIRD ELEMENT Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Lee 551931 2/01873P 2P 2P 1Y 8PB28/10/2020

 9 DEMONICAS BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Haaring 554563 6/31773P 6P 1P 3P 7PB10/01/2021

 10 TWISTED ON BAGS Last start placegetter MUS, 08/07/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Ryan 544411 6/01463P 1Y 3P 8P 8PB20/02/2020

 11 COCO CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31263P 7P 6P 8P 3PD30/11/2019

 12 FRANKY BEAR 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Bush 562892 5/32401P 3P 5P 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 13 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 29/06/2023, R9, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 12/62531M 4P 2P 6P 1PD28/01/2019

 14 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 13/92166P 3P 5P 2P 1PB24/02/2020

 15 BEST OF ALICE Dropping in grade GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41716P 6P 2P 1P 5PB01/08/2020

 16 KENKEY Dropping in grade RIC, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Macindoe 547874 6/51477P 6P 1P 4P 7PD07/07/2020

 17 NO HARDY 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Simpson 530612 11/81457P 4P 4Y 4Y 1PB22/02/2019

 18 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 2/02194P 2P 3P 2P 1PB27/10/2021

 19 GIVE IT AWAY Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R3, P 5/3N. Hand 559006 3/12163P 2P 2P 5P 1PD03/05/2021

 20 KEY ESKY Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Macindoe 553616 2/11985P 1P 3P 3P 1PD02/01/2021

 21 MR. BOURBON Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Spence 540554 3/11746P 4P 3P 2P 2PD21/12/2019

 22 GO FORWARD RAY Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R4, Y 5/2D. Hoskins 550468 5/21574Y 2P 4P 5P 3PD19/10/2020

 23 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/21533Y 8P 2Y 2Y 2YD26/07/2019

 24 OUR CHINA SAL Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Payton 552692 2/01457P 7P 6P 1Y 3PB21/12/2020

 25 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Anderson 550014 4/31446P 2P 4P 2P 8PB14/09/2020
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 26 KEYLIN Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/31448P 4P 7P 2P 3PB31/12/2020

 27 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41446P 8P 5P 2P 2PD23/10/2020

 28 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31393P 7P 2Y 2Y 8PB02/02/2020

 29 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71235P 7P 6P 5P 3PB10/01/2021

 30 INDIAN WELLS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Taylor 552389 4/11236P 5P 7P 1P 8PD03/12/2020

 31 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131215P 5M 7P 3P 8PD02/05/2019

 32 HODGSON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Ball 556841 2/11204P 5P 6P 5P 2PB04/04/2021

 33 CHIP ROCK Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Rosier 558577 5/41205P (FEL)P 7P 7P 4PB30/04/2021

 34 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Felton 542225 5/41176P 6P 2Y 7P 4PB08/02/2020

 35 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/41117P 5P 6P 5P 3PB01/08/2020

 36 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/11046M 5P 4P 5M 6PD02/06/2018

 37 SPOT OF RUM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 6/2995P 8P 7P 7P 1YB28/01/2020

 38 OUTSTANDING BILL 2 Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/0995Y (FEL)Y 6P 6P 6PD10/01/2021

 39 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/2964P 5P 5P 5P 5PB22/12/2020

 40 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Muller 530427 14/10946P 5P 7P 6P 5MB03/03/2019

 41 SALANA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/6917P 2Y 5Y 7P 7YB04/07/2019

 42 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score GUN, 04/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/3875P 4P 5P 6P 7PD04/07/2019

 43 DEN DEN Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R5, P 5/4B. King 559569 2/0867P 1Y 6Y 5Y 5YB23/05/2021

 44 TWEED RIVAH 2 Weighted points score IPS, 27/06/2023, R6, 3 5/4M. Pratt 551440 4/0835P 5Y 5P 5P 7PB20/11/2020

 45 RAVEN BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/3L. Haaring 563040 2/1816P 6P 5P 4P 7PB08/09/2021

 46 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Lee 526259 6/4818P 5M 6P 5Y 6PD21/10/2018

 47 KOTAH 2 Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0797P 8P 5Y 4Y 2YD22/06/2019

 48 WISE BELLY Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Taylor 558408 2/1756P 4P 8P 8P 4PD27/04/2021

 49 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/4757P 7P 4P 7P 8PD23/10/2020

 50 GYPSY Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/2D. Hoskins 539836 4/2755Y 4Y 8P 7P 5PB10/12/2019
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 1 DIPPER Last start placegetter MUS, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1M. Felton 564501 0/01362P 3P 2P 2P 5PD10/11/2021

 2 GOOFY GILLIGAN Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R2, P M/1J. Bush 563680 0/01342PD30/09/2021

 3 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 24/06/2023, R2, Y

TAM, 17/06/2023, R3, Y

M/1M. Moore 559205 0/01176P 2Y 2Y 3P 6PD30/04/2021

 4 MY BRINDALEE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 24/06/2023, R1, Y

GUN, 06/06/2023, R5, P

M/1G. Moore 559202 0/0968P 2Y 3P 4YD30/04/2021

 5 LOGARITHM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 560875 0/01166P 2P 4P 2P 3PD11/07/2021

 6 DAWSON'S LANE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Ball 565857 0/0825P 4P 3PD01/09/2021

 7 ZARKEY First start M/1L. Davis 555407 0/00B10/01/2021

 8 SOCKS SASSY GIRL First start M/1M. Felton 564502 0/00B10/11/2021

 9 OUR CHINA REEF Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R2, P M/1G. Payton 552696 0/0744P 4Y 5Y 8P 3YD21/12/2020

 10 CRIMSON TRALEE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Spence 561164 0/0606P 5P 7P 6P 8PB28/06/2021

 11 MY MY Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0526P 5P 7P 6P 5YD21/12/2019

 12 RAGIN' ARNA Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 561784 0/0487P 4PB12/04/2021

 13 FLECHETTE Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lee 564318 0/0467P 5P 6PB09/08/2021

 14 DEB'S PISTOL Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R3, P M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0397P 6PB16/09/2021

 15 PRINCESS MADDIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lawson 562342 0/0397P 6PB24/08/2021
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 1 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542940 13/12166P 3P 5P 2P 1PB24/02/2020

 2 PROFICIENCY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/51867P 2M 3P 4P 4PD19/01/2019
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 1 WINLOCK WAY OUT Last start winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/2M. Johnson 562218 9/32821P 1P 1P 7P 2PD13/07/2021

 2 MOTOR CITY COBRA Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/2T. Anderson 539775 7/42442P 7C 2P 1P 1PD06/12/2019

 3 WINLOCK PIPER Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R1, P 4/1/2M. Johnson 551258 9/52372P 3P 3P 5P 5PD21/10/2020

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 32/32165P 4P 1P 4P 2PD17/05/2019

 5 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 12/01838P 6P 7P 6P 1PB24/02/2020

 6 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/71772P 8P 4P 4P 3PD19/10/2018
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 Last start winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Bush 562892 5/12401P 3P 5P 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 BLUE SUPREME Last start winner GUN, 29/06/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Ryan 553870 2/11721P 2P 4P 1P 4PB25/01/2021

 3 SWIFT SHARON 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Simpson 542218 6/01393P 7P 2Y 2Y 8PB02/02/2020

 4 MISS BILLY CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Hoskins 539591 10/01152P 4Y 6P 6P 5PB30/11/2019

 5 BALLINA 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/07/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Muller 561735 5/02401P 3P 1P 1P 7PD01/07/2021

 6 WINLOCK TILLY 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 08/07/2023, R12, P 5/4V. Pickering 557102 6/02161P 7P 1P 2P 6PB08/02/2021

 7 PATCHES POINT Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R11, P 5/2N. Hand 560935 3/22434P 2P 2P 1P 1PD11/07/2021

 8 ROCKY BANNER Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Muller 553877 5/22224P 2P 2P 3P 3PD14/01/2021

 9 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/3V. Pickering 565053 2/12194P 2P 3P 2P 1PB27/10/2021

 10 SMILING OLIVE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Muller 551099 7/02163P 2P 1P 5P 6PD02/08/2020

 11 SPARTAN QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Trappett 547531 8/02135P 3P 1P 2P 4PB17/04/2020

 12 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Pickering 558792 3/02102P 3P 3P 2P 8PB19/05/2021

 13 RUM RIOT Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R12, P 5/4B. King 559567 1/01307P 1Y 2Y 3Y 4YB23/05/2021

 14 BAG A BERGAN Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/01284P 3P 5P 2Y 6PB15/04/2021

 15 INDIAN WELLS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Taylor 552389 4/21236P 5P 7P 1P 8PD03/12/2020

 16 WESTERN HERO 3 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/11215P 5M 7P 3P 8PD02/05/2019

 17 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Ball 556841 2/01204P 5P 6P 5P 2PB04/04/2021

 18 TANGLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/01175P 3P 8P 1P 5PD25/01/2021

 19 TREMORS Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Collison 545066 2/01147P 8P 1P 6P 5PB14/04/2020

 20 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31046M 5P 4P 5M 6PD02/06/2018

 21 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 6/2995P 8P 7P 7P 1YB28/01/2020

 22 TWEED RIVAH 1 Weighted points score IPS, 27/06/2023, R6, 3 5/1M. Pratt 551440 4/3835P 5Y 5P 5P 7PB20/11/2020

 23 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Simpson 560692 1/0827P 6Y 1Y 4P 6PB01/07/2021

 24 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R7, Y 5/4H. Ayre 525617 6/0817Y 6P 5Y 8P 6PB12/08/2018

 25 RAVEN BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Haaring 563040 2/0816P 6P 5P 4P 7PB08/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 16 July 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 16 July 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HANNAH FORD ROAD Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Anderson 565433 0/01342PD23/11/2021

 2 JILLIBY JEWEL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R3, P M/1R. Ryan 564666 0/01223P 2P 4P 3PB31/10/2021

 3 MR. BRINDALEE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 24/06/2023, R2, Y

TAM, 17/06/2023, R3, Y

M/1M. Moore 559205 0/01176P 2Y 2Y 3P 6PD30/04/2021

 4 CAN'T STOP Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 10/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Anderson 558998 0/0584PD03/05/2021

 5 GREMLIN GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Anderson 549081 0/01026P 6P 4P 4P 3PB05/09/2020

 6 CRIMSON TRALEE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Spence 561164 0/0606P 5P 7P 6P 8PB28/06/2021

 7 PREMIER LOU Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R3, P M/1J. Lawson 562341 0/0585P 4P 6P 6P 5YD24/08/2021

 8 DALAIR STAR Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/0506P 6P 8P 4Y 6YB09/07/2021

 9 PRINCESS MADDIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lawson 562342 0/0397P 6PB24/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 16 July 2023

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JILLIBY JEWEL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R3, P M/1R. Ryan 564666 0/01223P 2P 4P 3PB31/10/2021
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